Punch Formers, Punches & Scribers

Drive Pin Punches

e Made from tool steel

e Uniformly heat treated (Inch) Code

e Knurled body for easy gripping

e Ground point 116 460001

Set of 4 consists of: 352 460002

1/8”,5/32”, 3/16” and 1/4” 8 460003

Ofher sets include all sizes in series 5/52 460004
3/16 460005
7/32 460006

/4 460007

5/16 460008
3/8 -
Sets 460010 (4)

Center Punch Set
5-Pieces

N

e Tool steel with black oxide finish, hardened and tempered on both ends
e Knurled finger grip
e Supplied in storage case

Sizes Included INSIZE Code
(Inch) No.

5 Pieces —1/16” Diameter — 4” Length
Point Sizes (@): 1/8, 3/6, 1/4, 5/16, and 3/8 7251 283977

Center Punches

e Center punches are made of hardened and tempered tool steel
e Round shank, knurled grip

Size Body Diameter Length
(Inch) (Inch) (Inch)
/4 3

1/16

5/64 5/16 4

3/32 5/16 4

9/64 3/8 4

5/32 7/16 4
Set (5) - -

Size 8" Long

46001 -
460012 =
460013 -
460014 =
460015 460025
460016 =
460017 460027
460018 460028
- 460029
460020 (8) 460030 (5)

¢INSIZE>

460031

460032
460033
460034
460035
460040

483
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