Drive Pin Punches



- Made from tool steel
- Uniformly heat treated
- Knurled body for easy gripping
- Ground point

Set of 4 consists of: 1/8", 5/32", 3/16" and 1/4" Other sets include all sizes in series

Size	4" Long	6" Long	8" Long
(Inch)	Code	Code	Code
1/16	460001	460011	_
3/32	460002	460012	-
1/8	460003	460013	_
5/32	460004	460014	-
3/16	460005	460015	460025
7/32	460006	460016	-
1/4	460007	460017	460027
5/16	460008	460018	460028
3/8	-	-	460029
Sets	460010 (4)	460020 (8)	460030 (5)

Center Punch Set







- Tool steel with black oxide finish, hardened and tempered on both ends
- Knurled finger grip
- Supplied in storage case

Sizes Included (Inch)	INSIZE No.	Code
5 Pieces – 1/16" Diameter – 4" Length Point Sizes (Ø): 1/8, 3/6, 1/4, 5/16, and 3/8	7251	283977



Center Punches

- Center punches are made of hardened and tempered tool steel
- Round shank, knurled grip

Size (Inch)	Body Diameter (Inch)	Length (Inch)	Code
1/16	1/4	3	460031
5/64	5/16	4	460032
3/32	5/16	4	460033
9/64	3/8	4	460034
5/32	7/16	4	460035
Set (5)	-	-	460040